REVISIONS
EO REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
. Sal D.C.
= ltem 4 Qty 4 Was: 3. 11/24/08 11/24/08
D Changed Socket Head Countersunk Bolfs to Hex Head Bolt and Lock Washer 10/1/2010 D.C.

DETAILH
SCALE2:9

ITEM PART # QTY DESCRIPTION
IPB-Model 1603 Parking Spike
] 1603-873 ] Surface Mount 3 ft
3 1603-110 | Short Channel Surface 1603 ] i
Z 1603-075 4 Beoring SupporT Biock 2. Items 11-13 Not Shown for Clarity.
5 1603-017 T Splke Set 30" 1603 1. Reference Movex 1603-073 Rev D.
6 1603-111 1 | Spike Cover Short Surface 1603 Notes: Unless Otherwise Specified.
/ 1603-115 2 Ramp Short 1603 NPV e
9 2615-070 16 Bolt Hex Head SS 3/8-16 X 1" | cuun sal 08/18/08
] O 2620_055 ] 6 3/8” SpllT LO'Ck WOSher SS PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL |PB_Mode| ]603_073,
11 2620-045 4 Washer Split Lock 1/4 SS e nsscnornor. Parking Spike Surface Mount 3ft
12 | 2620-404 | 4 Nut Hex 1/4-20 SS A e A 1603873 5
13 2615-004 4 Bolt Hex Head 1 /4-20 x 1" SS Door King 1S PROHIBITED. Scale: None SHEET 1 OF 2




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View H (2 : 9)


